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PARTS IDENTIFIER

#3 #4
Side panel End Panel Playfield Support Brace
2 pes 2 pes 1pe 2 pcs
#5 #6 #7 #8
Lef Leg Right Leg BeinPlatte B Leg Leveler
2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 4 pcs
#9 #10 #11 #12

A

1 Player Rod - Red
1pe

B

2 Player Rod - Red
1pec

3 Player Rod - Red
1pc

5 Player Rod - Red
1pc

#15
1 Player Rod - Blue
1pec

#16

el

2 Player Rod - Blue
1pe

#17

#18

3 Player Rod - Blue
Tpe

5 Player Rod - Blue
1pc

#19

#20

@

Rod End Cap
8 pcs




#21 #22 #23 #24

Scorer 1/4" *1-1/4" Bolt 1/4* Washer T3.5X45mm SCREW
2 pcs 20 pcs 20 pcs 4 pcs

#25 #26 #27 #28

T3.5*19mm SCREW
4 pcs

(s>

T3.5*10mm SCREW
8 pcs

€,

Rod Bumpers
16 pcs

Plastic Rod Washer
16 pcs
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